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2001 Rowe Bowl! Results

Mark

Bill Bala
Lawson's Men #3
Lee Wheless
Lawson's Men #4
Granger Huntress
Shannon Gilbert
Paul Smith
Walter Fisher
Jeff Whitmire
Lawson's Men #2
Tim Deithloff
Brian Kelly

Scott Hill (#2)
Dave Kolakowski
Kolby

Kristi Benoit
Todd Bolton
Todd Kernaghan
Michael Spell
Steve Hearne #1
Steve Owens
Scott Hill (#1)
Jason Eaves
Becky

Landon

Eddie Eckart
Rhonda

David Albanesi
Lawson's Men #1
Tara Huntress
Dutch VanDuzee
Chris Speltz
Steve Bird
Cameron Nokes
Bruce Harris
Bryce McNelis
Jeff Chambers
Doug Brannagan
Ryan Shultz
JA/WH

Casey Gilbert
Doyle Coatney 1
Diane Hill

Gerald Birnesser
Jon Graf

Scott Dudley
Roy Moeller
David

CJ Walsh
Connie Shultz
James Platt
Merv Holland
Average

Rick Black

Zach

Roger Marcincuk
Jeremy Poloskey
Bill Woerner
Ralph West

Matt Preece

Meg Youngblood
M. Spinn

Mark Jentsch

Ed Robertson & Garron Guszak

Dad

Steve Keller
Jack Gray

Gary

Ben

Ronnie Williams
Vincent Goforth
Doyle Coatney 2
Kayleigh McNelis
Cary Williams
John Ready
Kristin Harris
Ben McBroom
Mom

Chris Hayers
Brent Hughes
Megan Schenk
David Vorlage
Brett Holland
Daryl Gorup
Tyrone Pruitt
Frederick Reynolds
Corey Walsh
Steve Hearne #2
Damon Lusk
Neal Graves
Clint Rogers
Les McNelis
Darin McNelis
Steve Spinn

Wins
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

12.6277
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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Losses
8
8
9

10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13.3723
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18

%

.692
.692
.654
.615
.615
.615
.615
.615
577
577
577
577
577
577
577
577
577
.538
.538
.538
.538
.538
.538
.538
.538
.538
.538
.538
.538
.538
.538
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
486
462
462
462
462
462
462
462
462
462
462
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
.385
.385
.385
.385
.346
.346
.346
.346
.346
.346
.346
.308
.308

Bowl Contest - 2001
2001 Results



